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Staff Notes: Safety Training August 24-25
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-First/last day of school

-Non-school days

-Early Release Dates

Red -Residential Travel days

Registration Day* President's Day**
First Day of School Spring Break
Labor Day* Memorial Day** 
Veterans' Day Last Day of School
Thanksgiving  Break

Winter Break *No transportation provided on Registration Day
Martin Luther King Jr. Day** **Holiday and travel day

2020/2021 School Year

March   21

July   20

*Mark Your Calendars!*

Deaf Awareness Week
September 20-26

WSBC/WSBCC 2021

February   21September   20

June  21

January 20-24

WASHINGTON SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF

After School ProgramLegend Early Release: Residential students go to the 

August   20 January   21

May   21December   20

October   20

November   20 April   21

All Star Day 
Thursday, May 20, 2021

Graduation
Thursday, June 10th, 2021

Statewide and School Testing Windows

cottages, day students will ride bus home

October 22, January 21, March 18, April 22

Sunday, August 30, 2020
Monday, August 31, 2020
Monday, September 7, 2020
Wednesday, November 11, 2020

December 21, 2020 - January 1, 2021
Monday, January 18, 2021

April 4, 2021 - April 9, 2021

Teacher Planning Days 11/6/20, 1/29/21, 4/2/21

WCAS (Science for 5th, 8th, 11th grades)

Monday, February 15, 2021

(no school; residential students leave at noon from 

cottages)

Quarters end: 1st Quarter: November 6, 2020; 2nd Quarter: January 29, 2021; 3rd Quarter: April 2, 2021; 4th Quarter: June 17, 2021

Wednesday, November 25 (Residential students 

leave at 8:00 am)-Nov. 27, 2020

Monday, May 31, 2021
Thursday, June 17, 2021

SBAC (Smarter Balanced Assessment Consortium) MAP (Measure of Academic Progress) 2-12th grades

3/2/2020


